Route 20 - Beaumont - Vistas, Royal Oaks, & NW

# | Stop Time JLocation

1 7:44 AM 60 50202 RR244A (Mini Vista)

2 7:47 AM 1270 50242 RR244A (Brenda Vista)

3 7:51 AM 3050 50302 RR 244A (Linda Vista)

4 7:53 AM 4160 50342 RR 244A (Kayda Vista)

5 8:04 AM 430-50512 RR 245 (Edda Vista)

6 8:07 AM EB 63 Ave NE @ 19 St (Irvine Creek)
7 8:13 AM WB 3128 58 Ave (Royal Oaks)

8 8:22 AM 60 AVE @ 65 ST

9 8:24 AM Rue Montalet @ 60 Ave

8:26 AM [SCHOOL: ACADEMIE SAINT-ANDRE ACADEMY
10 8:26 AM [Bus loop - East of ASAA - MDY pickup

11 8:28 AM  JRue Eaglemont @ 55 Ave

8:37 AM  |SCHOOL: MOTHER D'YOUVILLE

D

smissall 3:00PM JSCHOOL: ACADEMIE SAINT-ANDRE ACADEMY - Dismissal

De

parts | 3:07PM  JSCHOOL: ACADEMIE SAINT-ANDRE ACADEMY

1 3:16 PM  |JSCHOOL: MOTHER D'YOUVILLE

2 3:24PM  JRue Eaglemont @ 55 Ave

2 3:26 PM Rue Montalet @ 60 Ave

3 3:28 PM 60 AVE @ 65 ST

4 3:32PM WB 3128 58 Ave (Royal Oaks)

5 3:38 PM EB 63 Ave NE @ 19 St (Irvine Creek)
6 3:41 PM 430—-50512 RR 245 (Edda Vista)

7 3:51 PM 4160 50342 RR 244A (Kayda Vista)

8 3:55 PM 3050 50302 RR 244A (Linda Vista)

9 3:57 PM 1270 50242 RR244A (Brenda Vista)

10 3:59 PM 60 50202 RR244A (Mini Vista)

For safety reasons, Students must be at their Bus Stop 5 minutes prior to posted time.

To check Bus Status, check link - https://www.starcatholic.ab.ca/busing/bus-status

A phone message will not be sent out unless buses are more than 15 minutes late.

To receive TEXT Messaging for Bus updates and notices or important STAR Catholic
notifications, please text the word “Yes" to 978338. (Standard message and data rates

may apply)

In effect November 20, 2024 V1.2




	Sheet0

